TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS

PRECINCT 2	DATE March 19,	2021	
Lily, does hereby purpose Day Lily. Proposed constr March, 20 I, Chris Wa this application and unders	to place a <u>driveway culve</u> uction will begin, if appro t <u>son,</u> hereby attest that I i stand its contents. The cu	hose principal address is <u>2134 Daert</u> within the ROW of County Roadved, on or after the <u>31st</u> day of have read the conditions set forth bulvert will/ will not be placenew installationextension.	d in
SIGNATURE: TELEPHONE: <u>903-736-49</u> 6		<del></del>	
. <u>AP</u>	PROVAL OF PERMIT A	PPLICATION	
The Upshur County Comming of way of your proposed dried driveway structure will be a	veway culvert for the add	objection to the location on the rig lress shown above. The proposed	ihi İ
Recommended by	17		r
APPROVED ON THIS	DAY OF	, 20	

TERRI ROSS COUNTY CLERK 2021 APR 15 AM 11:50 UPSHUKCOOMTY, TX. BY

TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS

PRECINCT 2

DATE March 22, 2021

Formal notice is hereby given that Amanda Molten, whose principal address is 4959 FM 503 does hereby purpose to place a <u>driveway culvert</u> within the ROW of County Read Arter. Proposed construction will begin, if approved, on or after the <u>31st</u> day of March, 20 the I. Amanda Molten, hereby attest that I have read the conditions set forth in this application and understand its contents. The culvert will will not be placed by County equipment and personnel. This is a great installation extension.

SIGNATURE: TELEPHONE:903-399-2017

#### APPROVAL OF PERMIT APPLICATION

The Upshur County Commissioners Court offers no objection to the location on the right of way of your proposed driveway cultyri for the address shown above. The proposed driveway structure will be a X-outvert.

Recommended by

DAY OF APPROVED ON THIS

ıή

TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS

.... A

PRECINCT 4	DATE March 29,	<u>2021</u>	
hereby purpose to place Proposed construction v <u>Jackson</u> , hereby attest the	e a driveway culvert withing will begin, if approved, or hat I have read the condition will not be listing.    Complete   Complete	n, whose principal address is 554 S Imp in the ROW of County Road S Impala. In or after the 31st day of March, 20 ions set forth in this application and und explaced by County equipment and person	I, <u>Nancy</u> lerstand
	culvert for the address sh	no objection to the location on the right own above. The proposed driveway str	
ADDDOVED ON THIS	DAVOE	20	

TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS

PRECINCT 3	DATE March 23,	2021
Ridge Tx, does hereby White Oak. Proposed 20 I, Rachael Locand understand its control of the	y purpose to place a drivew construction will begin, if ke, hereby attest that I have tents. The culvert will a new installation	te, whose principal address is 207 Oak St, Blue way culvert within the ROW of County Road approved, on or after the 31st day of March, we read the conditions set forth in this application all/ will not be placed by County equipment extension.
	APPROVAL OF PER	RMIT APPLICATION
	y culvert for the address sh	no objection to the location on the right of way of hown above. The proposed driveway structure
Recommended by	517	
A DDDAVED AN THIS	DAVOE	20

TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS

PRECINCT 3	DATE March 2	<u>22, 2021</u>	
hereby purpose to p construction will be hereby attest that I I contents. The culve is a new install SIGNATURE:	reby given that Tina Benne place a driveway culvert wi egin, if approved, on or after have read the conditions see ert will/ will not be ationextension.	ithin the ROW of County er the 31st day of March. et forth in this application e placed by County equip	y Road <u>Pin Oak</u> . Proposed , 20 I, <u>Tina Bennett</u> , n and understand its
	APPROVAL OF P	ERMIT APPLICATIO	<u>N</u>
_	way culvert for the address	•	cation on the right of way of posed driveway structure
Recommended by _	5/12		
APPROVED ON TE	HIS DAY OF	. 20	0 .

TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS

PRECINCT 4

DATE March 31, 2021

Formal notice is hereby given that John Frey, whose principal address is 2100 Stag, does hereby purpose to place a driveway culvert within the ROW of County Road Stag. Proposed construction will begin, if approved, on or after the 15th day of April, 20\_\_\_\_I, John Frey, hereby attest that I have read the conditions set forth in this application and understand its contents. The culvert \_\_\_\_ will/\_\_\_ will not be placed by County equipment and personnel. This is a \_\_\_\_ new installation \_\_\_\_ extension.

SIGNATURE:

Recommended by

#### APPROVAL OF PERMIT APPLICATION

The Upshur County Commissioners Court offers no objection to the location on the right of way of your proposed <u>driveway culvert</u> for the address shown above. The proposed <u>driveway</u> structure will be a "x' culvert.

APPROVED ON THIS \_\_\_\_\_ DAY OF \_\_\_\_\_\_, 20\_\_\_

TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS

PRECINCT 4	DATE April 8,	<u>2021</u>	
hereby purpose to place Proposed construction w <u>Dunn</u> , hereby attest that	a driveway culvert wirill begin, if approved, I have read the condit will/ will not be extension.	thin the ROW of County 1	of April, 20 I, Stanley cation and understand its
,	APPROVAL OF PI	ERMIT APPLICATION	
	culvert for the address	rs no objection to the loca shown above. The propo	tion on the right of way of sed driveway structure
Recommended by	/	<u></u>	
APPROVED ON THIS	DAY OF	. 20	

TERRI ROSS
COUNTY CLERK
2021 APR 15 AM 11: 50
UPSHUR COUNTY TX.
BY